

## **AGM 2023: PROXY FORM**

## UNIVERSITY NEIGHBOURHOODS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM) PROXY FORM

The undersigned, being a member of the above Association, hereby appoints,
or failing this person,
as proxy holder for the undersigned to attend, act and vote on behalf of the undersigned at the <b>2023 Annual General Meeting</b> of the Association to be held on September 27, 2023 and at any adjournment thereof.
Signed this day of, 2023.
(Printed Name of UNA Member)
(Signature of UNA Member)

**NOTE:** The person you appoint as your proxy holder must be a UNA Member. UNA Members who are not a director can be a proxyholder for a maximum of five other Members.